
Item No. BOSUN Part No. Description Qty.

700 Z1Z0T-0350Sb01.3-6 Dust Resistant Plate 1

705 Z1Z0T-0350Sb01.3-15 Eccentric Shaft Sleeve I 1

710 Z1Z0T-0350Sb01.3-16 Eccentric Shaft 1

715 Z1Z0T-0350Sb01.3-22 Eccentric Shaft Sleeve II 1

720 Z1Z0T-0350Sb01.3-14 Supporting Shaft  1

725 Z1Z0T-0350Sb01.3-13 Supporting Shaft Sleeve 1

730 Z1Z0T-0350Sb01.3-11 Carriage 1

735 Z1Z0T－0350Sb01.3.2-1 Lock Knob for Carriage 1

740 Z1Z0T－0350Sb01.3.2-3 Hub, Lock Sys.Carriage 1

745 Z1Z0T－0350Sb01.3.2-2 Lock Shaft, Carriage 1

750 Z1Z0T-0350Sb01.3-5 Scaleboard N 2

755 Z1Z0T-0350Sb01.3-4 Scaleboard W 2

760 Z1Z0T－0350Sb01.4-1 Jack Screw 1

765 Z1Z0T-0350Sb01.3-3 Rolling Wheel Shaft 2

770 Z1Z0T-0350Sb01.3-2 Rolling Wheel 4

775 Z1Z0T-0350Sb01.3-12 Casting back 1

780 Z1Z0T-0350Sb01.3-13 Casting handle 1

785 Z1Z0T-0350Sb01.3-10 Connector 1

790 Z1Z0T-0350Sb01.3-18 Shaft, High Speed 1

795 Z1Z0T-0350Sb01.3-17 Gear, High Speed 1

800 Z1Z0T-0350Sb01.3-21 Sleeve, High Speed 1

805 Z1Z0T-0350Sb01.3-9 Ajustment plate 2

810 Z1Z0T-0350Sb01.3-19 Shaft, Low Speed 1

815 Z1Z0T-0350Sb01.3-20 Sleeve, Low Speed 2

820 Z1Z0T-0350Sb01.3-8 Spoke, Slip Handle 3

825 Z1Z0T-0350Sb01.3-7 Hub, Slip Handle 1

830 Z1Z0T－0350Sb01.3.1 Slip Handle 1

835 Z1Z0T－0350Sb01.4-2 Rack 1

836 Z1J-0350S01.2 up support 1

837 Z1J-0350S01-3 lock block for support 1

838 Z1J-0350S01.3 under support 1

846 Z1J-0350S01.1.2 collumn 1

847 Z1J-0350S01.1.1 connect block 1

848 Z1J-0350S01-1 revolving shaft 1

849 Z1J-0350S01.6 handle 1

851 Z1J-0350S01.4-2(Y) Eccentric Shaft 1

856 Z1J-0350S01.4-10 Steel Sleeve W 1

861 Z1J-0350S01.4-9 Steel Sleeve T 1

866 Z1J-0350S01.4-1 Casting Base 1

867 Z1J-0350S01.4-6 accuracy block 1

871 Z1J-0350S01.4-3(Y) STIFFENING RIB 1

872 Z1J-0350S01.4-4 revolving shaft 1

873 Z1J-0350S01.4-5 revolving shaft for collumn 1

876 Z1Z0T－0350Sb01.5-9 right wheel support plant 1

878 Z1Z0T－0350Sb01.5-10 left wheel support plant

880 Z1Z0T－0350Sb01.5-5 Wheel Bracket 1

881 Z1J-0350S01.4-7 axle sleeve 2

882 Z1J-0350S01.4-8 Base Rail 1



885 Z1E(T)-350N.3.1-1 wheel 2

1000 GB/T819.1－2000 cross recessed bolts M4×16 4

1005 GB/T819.1－2000 cross recessed bolts M4×10 4

1010 GB/T819.1－2000 cross recessed bolts M4×20 8

1011 GB/T819.1－2000 cross recessed bolts M3×8 2

1012 GB/T818－2000 cross recessed pan bolts M4×20 2

1015 GB/T70.3－2000 HEXAGON SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREWS M8×254

1016 GB/T70.3－2000 HEXAGON SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREWS M10×161

1020 GB/T78－2000 inner hexagon chanfered end screw M4×10 2

1021 GB/T78－2000 inner hexagon chanfered end screw M6×10 2

1025 GB/T80－2000 inner hexagon hollow-ended screw M8×16 2

1030 GB/T80－2000 inner hexagon hollow-ended screw M10×25 2

1035 GB/T70－2000 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD SCREWS M6×35 6

1036 GB/T70－2000 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD SCREWS M10×20 1

1040 GB/T70－2000 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD SCREWS M8×25 4

1041 GB/T70.2-2000 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD SCREWS M6×12 4

1045 GB/T70－2000 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD SCREWS M6×39 8

1046 GB/T70－2000 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD SCREWS M6×20 8

1047 GB/T70－2000 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD SCREWS M8×25 4

1055 GB/T798－1988 dog bolt M16×110 4

1061 GB/T5780－2000 hexagon headed bolt M16×100 2

1065 GB/T889.1－2000 hexagon nuts M8 4

1070 GB/T889.1－2000 hexagon nuts M4 8

1075 GB/T889.1－2000 hexagon nuts M10 2

1080 GB/T41－2000 hexagon nuts M16 4

1085 GB/T862.2－1987 washer 6 6

1100 GB/T95－2000 flat washer 16 2

1101 GB/T93－1987 spring washer 6 2

1105 GB/T894.1－1986 circlip for axises 18 1

1110 GB/T894.1－1986 circlip for axises 10 8

1115 GB/T894.1－1986 circlip for axises 17 2

1120 GB/T894.1－1986 circlip for axises 16 2

1125 GB/T1096－1979 key B10×8×100 1

1130 GB/T1096－1979 key A6×20 1

1135 GB308－1977 steel ball  4 2

1140 GB2089－1994 spring 0.5×3.2×12 1

1145 gradienter 1

1146 spirit bubble 1

1150 GB/T276－1994 bearing 6003-2Z 2

1155 YBZ.T714 handle cover 3

1156 JB/T7270.12-1994 handle M12×25 1

1161 GB/T3452－1992 o ring 16×1.8 1

1162 GB/T3452－1992 o ring 11.2×2.65 1

1165 GB/T827－1986 rivet 2×6 6

1171 Z1J－350S01.5-1BP(Y) name plate 1

1172 Z1J－350S01-2BP(Y) Indication Plate 1

FBC W.DP.Z1Z0T-0350Sb01.5.2 Fixed bolt components 1


